
 

 

 

 

HCS/CIR/2024-25/93-B 
September 27, 2024 

Dear Parents  

Kindly note the upcoming holidays:  

 Wednesday, October 02, 2024: Gandhi Jayanti  

 Thursday, October 03, 2024: Maharaja Agrsen Jayanti 

 Saturday, October 05, 2024: Haryana State Elections  

 Friday, October 11, 2024: Durga Ashtami 

 Saturday,  October 12, 2024: Dusshera 

 Thursday,  October 17, 2024: Valmiki Jayanti 

 Sunday,  October 20, 2024: Karva Chauth 

 Wednesday, October 30, 2024 to  Sunday, November 03, 2024: 
Diwali Break  
 
Monday, November 04, 2024: School Reopens at 10:00 hrs.  

 Friday, November 15, 2024: Guru Nanak Ji Jayanti 

 Wednesday, December 25, 2024: Christmas  

 Thursday,  December 26, 2024: Shaheed Udham Singh Jayanti  

 Winter Vacation Begins from Monday, December 30, 2024 to  
Saturday,  January 11, 2025.   
 
School reopens on Monday, January 13, 2025 at 10:00 hrs.   

 

Sunita Gangahar  
Principal  
 
 
 
 


